
Mardi Gras World presents:

The 2020 New Orleans  
Mardi Gras  
Parade Routes!

MardiGrasWorld.com
Call Us!  504-361-7821

Visit us at 1380 Port of New Orleans Place  

On the Riverfront, next to the Convention Center 



Saturday February 1
7pm Marigny Chewbacchus

Friday February 7
7pm French Quarter Bohème

Saturday February 8
6:30pm French Quarter Krewe du Vieux
7pm French Quarter krewedelusion

Sunday February 9
11am New Orleans East Nefertiti
12pm Metairie Little Rascals
4:30pm Marigny ‘tit Rəx

Friday February 14
3pm French Quarter Cork
6pm Uptown Oshun
6pm Uptown Cleopatra
7pm Uptown Alla & Legion of Mars

Saturday February 15
1pm Uptown Pontchartrain
2pm Uptown Choctaw
3pm Uptown Freret
5pm Metairie Mad Hatters
5:30pm Uptown Knights of Sparta
6pm Metairie Centurions
6:15pm Uptown Pygmalion

Sunday February 16
11am Uptown Femme Fatale
12pm Uptown Carrollton
1pm Uptown King Arthur & Merlin
2pm French Quarter Barkus
5:30pm Metairie Kings

Wednesday February 19
6:15pm Uptown Ancient Druids
7pm Uptown Nyx

Presents

The 2020 
Mardi Gras 
Parade Routes!
French Quarter, Uptown, Westbank, Metairie, Marigny, Mid-City

Look for the yellow star to find out which parades  
are built by New Orleans’ famed Kern Studios!

Parade routes & schedule are subject to change without notice.

Thursday February 20
5:30pm Uptown Babylon
6:15pm Uptown Chaos
6:30pm Uptown Muses

Friday February 21
11:30am French Quarter Bosom Buddies
5:30pm Uptown Hermes
6:30pm Uptown d’Etat
7pm Uptown Morpheus

Saturday February 22
10:45am Westbank NOMTOC
11am Uptown Iris
12pm Uptown Tucks
4:15pm Mid-City Endymion

Sunday February 23
11am Uptown Okeanos
11:45am Uptown Mid-City
12pm Uptown Thoth
5:15pm Uptown Bacchus
5:30pm Metairie Athena
6:30pm Metairie Pandora

Monday February 24 - Lundi Gras!
5:15pm Uptown Proteus
6pm Uptown Orpheus

Tuesday February 25 - Mardi Gras!
8am Uptown Zulu
10am Uptown Rex
10:30am Uptown Elks Orleans
11am Uptown Crescent City
10am Metairie Argus
11am Metairie Elks Jefferson
11:30am Metairie Jefferson
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Nefertiti. Feb 9. 11am

Krewe du Vieux. Feb 8. 6:30pm

Bohème. Feb 7. 7pm

krewedelusion. Feb 8. 7pm

Chewbacchus. Feb 1. 7pm
 Route continues on St. Claude to Poland Ave

Little Rascals. Feb 9. 12pm
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Cork. Feb 14. 3pm

Alla & Legion of Mars. Feb 14. 7pm
Pontchartrain. Feb 15. 1pm
Choctaw. Feb 15. 2pm

Oshun. Feb 14. 6pm
Freret. Feb 15. 3pm
Femme Fatale. Feb 16. 11am

Cleopatra. Feb 14. 6pm
Sparta. Feb 15. 5:30pm
Pygmalion. Feb 15. 6:15pm
Carrollton. Feb 16. 12pm
King Arthur. Feb 16. 1pm

Ancient Druids. Feb 19. 6:15pm
Nyx. Feb 19. 7pm
Muses. Feb 20. 6:30pm
Morpheus. Feb 21. 7pm
Okeanos. Feb 23. 11am

‘tit Rəx. Feb 9. 4:30pm

Hermes Parade Float, 2019. Image courtesy Jonathan Traviesa.
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Mad Hatters. Feb 15. 5pm 
Centurions. Feb 15. 6pm 
Kings. Feb 16. 5:30pm 
Athena. Feb 23. 5:30pm 
Pandora. Feb 23. 6:30pm
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Babylon. Feb 20. 5:30pmBarkus. Feb 16. 2pm
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Bosom Buddies. Feb 21. 11:30amChaos. Feb 20. 6:15pm

Bacchus Parade Float, 2019. Image courtesy Jonathan Traviesa.
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Tucks. Feb 22. 12pmIris. Feb 22. 11am

NOMTOC. Feb 22. 10:45am

Bacchus Parade Float, 2019. Image courtesy Jonathan Traviesa.

LASALLE ST

TCHOUPITOULAS ST

S. CLAIBORNE AVE

S. BROAD AVE

TO
LED

AN
O S

TNAP
OLE

ON 
AVE

JEFFE
RSON AVE

MLK JR BLVD

POYDRAS ST
TULANE AVE

CANAL ST

PONTCHARTRAIN EXPY

BASIN ST

LOYOLA AV
E

ST. CHARLES AVE

MAGAZINE ST

JA
CK

SO
N 

AV
E

LASALLE ST

TCHOUPITOULAS ST

S. CLAIBORNE AVE

S. BROAD AVE

TO
LED

AN
O S

TNAP
OLE

ON 
AVE

JEFFE
RSON AVE

MLK JR BLVD

POYDRAS ST
TULANE AVE

CANAL ST

PONTCHARTRAIN EXPY

BASIN ST

LOYOLA AV
E

ST. CHARLES AVE

MAGAZINE ST

JA
CK

SO
N 

AV
E

d’Etat. Feb 21. 6:30pmHermes. Feb 21. 5:30pm
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Proteus. Feb 24. 5:15pm

Thoth. Feb 23. 12pm
 Route begins at Tchoupitoulas and State, from there it
turns right onto Henry Clay Ave, continuing to Magazine St

Bacchus. Feb 23. 5:15pm
Orpheus. Feb 24. 6pm
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Endymion. Feb 22. 4:15pm

LASALLE ST

TCHOUPITOULAS ST

S. CLAIBORNE AVE

S. BROAD AVE

TO
LED

AN
O S

TNAP
OLE

ON 
AVE

JEFFE
RSON AVE

MLK JR BLVD

POYDRAS ST
TULANE AVE

CANAL ST

PONTCHARTRAIN EXPY

BASIN ST

LOYOLA AV
E

ST. CHARLES AVE

MAGAZINE ST

JA
CK

SO
N 

AV
E

Mid-City. Feb 23. 11:45am
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Argus. Feb 25. 10am 
Elks Jefferson. Feb 25. 11am 
Jefferson. Feb 25. 11:30am

King Cake: An oval, sugary pastry that 

contains a plastic hidden doll inside. The 

person who finds the doll is crowned 

‘king’ and buys the next cake or throws 

the next party. 

Krewe: The generic term for all Carnival 

organizations in New Orleans; first used by 

the Mistick Krewe of Comus in 1857, to give its 

club’s name an Old English flavor.

Lundi Gras: French for Fat Monday. From 1874 to 1987,  

the day before Mardi Gras was celebrated by the arrival  

of Rex aboard a steamboat. 

Mardi Gras: French for Fat Tuesday, the single 

day culmination of the Carnival season 

which annually begins January 6th.

Throws: Trinkets tossed from floats by 

costumed and masked krewe members.
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Elks Orleans. Feb 25. 10:30am 
Crescent City. Feb 25. 11am
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Rex. Feb 25. 10am
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Zulu. Feb 25. 8am

Boeuf Gras (French): The fatted calf,  

the ancient symbol of the last meat eaten 

before the Lenten season. A live version 

was presented in the Rex parade until 

1909. Now the papier mâché version  

continues as one of Carnival’s most  

recognizable symbols.

Doubloon: Aluminum coin-like objects bearing 

that krewe’s insignia on one side and the parade’s  

theme on the other. 

Flambeaux (plural): Naphtha-fueled torches, traditionally  

carried by black men in white robes. In the 19th century  

flambeaux provided the only source of nighttime parade  

illumination. The first-ever all-female Mardi Gras flambeaux  

troupe made its debut in 2014.

Mardi Gras Dictionary


